BK35 Series
0.35mm Pitch, 2.2mm Depth, 0.6mm Stacking Height,​
High-Frequency, High-Speed, Shielded, Power/Signal Hybrid​
FPC-to-Board Connector​​
Feb. 2024​
Product Page​
M

er
ve
d.
7
BK35 Series / 0.35mm Pitch, 2.2mm Depth, 0.6mm Stacking Height,​ High-Frequency, High-Speed, Shielded, Power/Signal Hybrid​ FPC-to-Board Connector​
● Recommended PCB Layout​ ● �Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
(Mask Thickness：0.08mm)
Plug​
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D E Purchase UnitSignal​
Contact
Power​
Contact
BK35G06-16DP4-0.35V(800) ​ CL0480-1003-0-00​ 16 4 5.6​ 5.56​ 3.64​ 2.45​ 5.7​
20,000pcs​
per reelBK35G06-30DP4-0.35V(800)​ CL0480-0997-0-00​ 30 4 8.05​ 8.01​ 6.09​ 4.9​ 8.15​
BK35G06-56DP4-0.35V(800)​ CL0480-1005-0-00​ 56 4 12.6​ 12.56​ 10.64​ 9.45​ 12.7​
M
ay
.1
.2

er
ve
d.
8
BK35 Series / 0.35mm Pitch, 2.2mm Depth, 0.6mm Stacking Height,​ High-Frequency, High-Speed, Shielded, Power/Signal Hybrid​ FPC-to-Board Connector​
● Recommended PCB Layout​ ● �Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
(Mask Thickness：0.08mm)​
Receptacle​
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D E Purchase UnitSignal​
Contact
Power​
Contact
BK35G06-16DS4-0.35V(800) CL0480-1004-0-00​ 16 4 6.2​ 6.18​ 3.64​ 2.45​ 6.3​
20,000pcs​
per reelBK35G06-30DS4-0.35V(800)​ CL0480-0998-0-00​ 30 4 8.65​ 8.63​ 6.09​ 4.9​ 8.75​
BK35G06-56DS4-0.35V(800)​ CL0480-1006-0-00​ 56 4 13.2​ 13.18​ 10.64​ 9.45​ 13.3​
M
ay
.1
.2

er
ve
d.
9
BK35 Series / 0.35mm Pitch, 2.2mm Depth, 0.6mm Stacking Height,​ High-Frequency, High-Speed, Shielded, Power/Signal Hybrid​ FPC-to-Board Connector​
● Embossed Tape Dimensions​ ● Reel Dimensions​
Packaging Specifications Diagram​
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D E H ISignal​
Contact
Power​
Contact
BK35G06-16DP4-0.35V(800) CL0480-1003-0-00​ 16 4 16.0​ 7.5 5.77 17.5 21.5 380 80
BK35G06-30DP4-0.35V(800) CL0480-0997-0-00​ 30 4 24.0 11.5 8.22 25.5​ 29.5 380 80
BK35G06-56DP4-0.35V(800)​ CL0480-1005-0-00​ 56 4 24.0 11.5 12.77 25.5 29.5 380 80
Plug​
● Embossed Tape Dimensions​ ● Reel Dimensions​
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of Pos.
A B C D E H ISignal​
Contact
Power​
Contact
BK35G06-16DS4-0.35V(800) CL0480-1004-0-00​ 16 4 16.0​ 7.5​ 6.36 17.5​ 21.5​ 380 80
BK35G06-30DS4-0.35V(800)​ CL0480-0998-0-00​ 30 4 24.0​ 11.5​ 8.81​ 25.5​ 29.5​ 380 80
BK35G06-56DS4-0.35V(800)​ CL0480-1006-0-00​ 56 4 24.0​ 11.5​ 13.36​ 25.5​ 29.5​ 380 80
Receptacle​
M
ay